

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	BL2021-596	Name:			
Туре:	Bill (Ordinance)	Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/18/2020	In control:	Metropolitan Council		
On agenda:	2/2/2021	Final action:	2/2/2021		
Title:	An ordinance readopting the Code of The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, Tennessee, prepared by Municipal Code Corporation including supplemental and replacement pages thereof, containing certain ordinances of a general and permanent nature enacted on or before September 15, 2020.				
Sponsors:	Courtney Johnston				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BL2021-596, 2. BL2021-596 Amendment

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/3/2021	2	Mayor	approved	
2/2/2021	2	Metropolitan Council	passed on third reading	
1/19/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	passed on second reading as amended	
1/19/2021	2	Metropolitan Council	amended	
1/19/2021	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	approved with an amendment	
1/5/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	passed on first reading	